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
Open and One Of A Kind Layout. Large Master Bedroom Has Dual Walk-In Closets
and A Luxurious Master Bathroom. Gorgeous Rooftop Deck Features City and
Mountain Views. Finally, A Home With Everything You Have Been Looking For -
and More.

Denver

Listed By: One Realty Llc

4915  Lowell Blvd

80221

Recently Sold

List

Sold

Beds

Baths

SqFt

$/SqFt

DOM

Built

List

Sold

$499,900

$530,000

3

4.00

1711

309.76

224

2017

01/05/17

09/07/18

Spectacular New Townhomes Just Blocks To Berkeley and Blocks To Regis
University. No Other Townhome In This Price Range and Location Offers 3 Legal
Bedrooms. Clean, Modern European Finishes Adorn The Bright Open and One Of
A Kind Layout. Large Master Bedroom Has Dual Walk-In Closets and A Luxurious
Master Bathroom. Huge Rooftop Deck With Gas Hookup. 4 Different Floor Plans To
Choose From - All Featuring 3 Bedrooms. Still Time To Help Select Your Finishes
To Make This Home Your Own. Finally, A Home With Everything You Have Been
Looking For - ...

Denver

Listed By: One Realty Llc

Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved

COMPASS DENVER 

HIGHLAND TEAM 



Wednesday, June 19, 2019Prepared for BERKLEY SHORES

Near Berkley Shores: At Minimum 10% Increase

4909  Lowell Blvd

80221

Recently Sold

List

Sold

Beds

Baths

SqFt

$/SqFt

DOM

Built

List

Sold

$574,500

$560,000

3

3.00

1945

287.92

104

2018

08/02/18

12/17/18

Ready Now! Spectacular New End-Unit Townhome Just Blocks To Berkeley and
Blocks To Regis University. No Other Townhome In This Price Range and Location
Offers 3 Legal Bedrooms and Nearly 2k Sqft. Clean, Modern European Finishes
Adorn The Bright Open and One Of A Kind Layout. Featuring Quartz Counters,
Stainless Steel Kitchen Aid Appliances, Solid White Oak Floors, Custom Cabinetry,
Rain-Showerheads, Custom Lighting and So Much More.  The Large Master
Bedroom Has Dual Walk-In Closets and A Luxurious Master Bathroom. Gorgeous
Rooftop Deck ...

Denver

Listed By: One Realty Llc

Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved

COMPASS DENVER 

HIGHLAND TEAM 



Brand New Modern 2 Story Townhome With An Open Great Room and Kitchen
Layout With A 40` Linear Fireplace. The Kitchen Boasts 42`` Upper Cabinets and
Are Still Available For Your Selection Of Style and Color. Enjoy The Convenience
Of An Upper Level Laundry and 9` Ceilings Both Up and Down. The Owner`s Suite
Features Coffered Ceilings, 5-Piece Bath, Walk-In Closet and An Attached Balcony.
In Final Close-Out and Down To The Last Couple Of Homes. Select Your Design
Center Selections While You Still Can, As These Gorgeous Townhomes Won`t Be
Available Much Longer!

6655  Pecos St 21 #13  Denver  $380,425

Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$380,4250None

$380,425

MB Team Lassen

Cash,Conventional,FHA,Exchange

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

39

01/22/18 06/29/18

256.1

1485

256.1

1485

1485

1

00

Public

Public

Electric,GasForced Air,Wall Heater

Slab

0

BATHH

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

0

3

10`2`x12`1

9`7`x7`8`

Main

Main

Upper 12`7`x13`4

2017

Residence 404

Triplex (1 unit)

Townhouse

No

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Other

Dry Walled,Insulated

3.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

256.1

19`8`x19`7Gar Att2

R0189084

6655  Pecos St 21 #13 S

5640951

0.03 ResYork Int`l K-12Valley View K-8 Valley View K-8

1485

Resi

0012

0.00

1440.00

DenverAdamsMidtown 80221

$372,995

Monthly87.00 Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

W/D Hookups in Unit

LAUNDRY AVAILABILI

Public

WATER SOURCE

City View

VIEWS

Yes

END UNIT

No

INCORPORATED

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

Exchange

FHA

Conventional

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Public

SEWER

Side-by-Side

STYLE CHARACTERIS

Townhouse

STYLE

Conventional

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Builder

SELLER TYPE

Mapleton Adams R-1

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Trash Removal

Snow Removal

Grounds Maintenance

Exterior Maintenance w/

Clubhouse

HOA FEE INCLUDES

Attached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Gar Att

PARKING TYPE

Upper

MASTER BED LOCATI

Main

KITLOC

Stove/Range/Oven

Smoke Alarm

Microwave Oven

Dishwasher

Disposal

Cook Top

APPLIANCES

Walk-in Closets

Smoke Free

Pet Free

Open Floor Plan

Master Suite

Kitchen Island

Internet Access (Wired)

Five Piece Bath

Eating Space / Kitchen

Double Pane Windows

Cable Available

INTERIOR FEATURES

Gas

Electric

FUEL TYPE

Wall Heater

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Electric

FIREPLACE TYPES

Wood Floors

Vinyl/Linoleum

Tile Floor

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

Monthly

HOA FEE MASTER FR

West

FRONT FACES

Patio

Professional Landscapi

Playground Area

Garden Area

Covered Patio

Balcony

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Exclusive Right

LISTING CONTRACT T

Main

DINLOC

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Slab

SUBFLOOR

Ceiling Fan

Air Conditioning-Central

COOLING

Other

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

Under Construction

CONSTRUCTION DET

Other

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

Ground

UNIT LEVEL

None

CONCESSIONS

Insulated

Dry Walled

PARKING FEATURES

None

BASEMENT SIZE

Builder

MEASUREMENT SOU

Triplex (1 unit)

ARCHITECTURE

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

1031 Exchange

Buyers Warranty

PROPERTY INFORMA

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



Move Right In To This Urban 2 Story Townhome With 3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths and
An Attached 2 Car Garage. Enter To Beautiful Hardwood Laminate On The Main
Floor. Enjoy The Linear Fireplace In The Living Room and The Open Floor Plan.
The Gourmet Kitchen Features A 5 Burner Gas Stove, Stainless Appliances and
Granit Counters. The Large Master Has A Large Walk-In Closet, A 5 Piece Bath and
A Private Deck.   Walk To The Brewery, Midtown`s Home Plate Park With A Dog
Park and Water Features.  Enjoy A Run Or A Ride Along The Clear Creek Bike
Path. A New K-8 Elementary ...

2100 W 67th Pl  Denver  $395,000

Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$395,0000None

$395,000

Coldwell Banker Residential 14

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

41

02/26/19 03/21/19

256.3

1541

256.3

1541

1541

Living Room1

00

Public

GasForced Air

0

BATHH

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

0

3

12x10

12x10

11x14

Main

Main

Main

Upper 14x12

Midtown At Clear Creak

2015

Townhouse

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Brick,Stucco 3.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

256.3

Gar Att2

R0182575

2100 W 67th Pl S

4613183

0 Th/RhYork Int`l K-12Valley View K-8 Valley View K-8

1541

Resi

0012

3903.00

0

DenverAdamsMidtown At Clear Creek 80221

$399,900

Monthly87.00 Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

W/D Hookups in Unit

LAUNDRY AVAILABILI

No

END UNIT

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

VA

FHA

Conventional

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Public

SEWER

Low Rise (1-3)

STYLE CHARACTERIS

Townhouse

STYLE

Conventional

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Individual

SELLER TYPE

Mapleton Adams R-1

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Trash Removal

Grounds Maintenance

HOA FEE INCLUDES

Attached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Gar Att

PARKING TYPE

Upper

MASTER BED LOCATI

Upper

LAUNDRY LOCATION

Main

LIVLOC

Main

KITLOC

Stove/Range/Oven

Smoke Alarm

Refrigerator (Kitchen)

Microwave Oven

Dishwasher

Disposal

APPLIANCES

Walk-in Closets

Window Coverings

Smoke Free

Open Floor Plan

Master Suite

Double Pane Windows

Cable Available

INTERIOR FEATURES

Gas

FUEL TYPE

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Natural Gas

GAS TYPE

Living Room

FIREPLACE LOCATIO

Electric

FIREPLACE TYPES

Laminate

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

Monthly

HOA FEE MASTER FR

North

FRONT FACES

Exclusive Agency

LISTING CONTRACT T

Main

DINLOC

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Ceiling Fan

Air Conditioning-Central

COOLING

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

Stucco

Brick

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

Ground

UNIT LEVEL

None

CONCESSIONS

None

BASEMENT SIZE

County Records

MEASUREMENT SOU

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

Quick Possession

PROPERTY INFORMA

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



Don`t Miss Out On This Rare Opportunity To Get Into This Community At Lowest
Price Available! Beautiful and Modern 2016 Midtown Home Only 10 Minutes From
Downtown Denver! Enjoy Privacy While Being Off On The Edge Of The
Neighborhood With Beautiful Views Of Both City and Mountains From Master
Bedroom Balcony. Extremely Well Cared For Home With Tasteful Upgrades
Including Barn Door  and  Edison Lighting. Open Layout Features Modern Fireplace
In Living Room, Granite Kitchen Counters, Breakfast Bar, and Gas Stove. Upstairs
Has Beautiful Master Suite With Balcony, ...

6603  Morrison Dr  Denver  $410,000

Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$410,0000None

$410,000

Mile High Luxury Real Estate

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

4

05/12/19 06/14/19

259.0

1583

259.0

1583

1583

Living Room1

00

Public

Public

ElectricForced Air

0

BATHH

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

0

3

Main

Upper

2016

Townhouse

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Brick,Vinyl Siding 3.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

259.0

Carport Att2

R0185817

6603  Morrison Dr S

7878036

0.03 Valley View K-8 Valley View K-8

1583

Resi

0012

3065.00

1460.00

DenverAdamsMidtown At Clear Creek 80221

$410,000

Monthly87.00No Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

Public

WATER SOURCE

Mountain View

City View

VIEWS

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

VA

FHA

Conventional

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Public

SEWER

Side-by-Side

STYLE CHARACTERIS

Townhouse

STYLE

Conventional

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Individual

SELLER TYPE

Mapleton Adams R-1

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Trash Removal

Grounds Maintenance

HOA FEE INCLUDES

Attached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Carport Att

PARKING TYPE

Upper

MASTER BED LOCATI

Upper

LAUNDRY LOCATION

Main

KITLOC

Washer

Stove/Range/Oven

Smoke Alarm

Refrigerator (Kitchen)

Microwave Oven

Dishwasher

Disposal

Dryer

APPLIANCES

Walk-in Closets

Window Coverings

Smoke Free

Pet Free

Open Floor Plan

Master Suite

Kitchen Island

Five Piece Bath

Double Pane Windows

INTERIOR FEATURES

No

HOAS HAS MULTIPLE

Electric

FUEL TYPE

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Natural Gas

GAS TYPE

Living Room

FIREPLACE LOCATIO

Electric

FIREPLACE TYPES

Laminate

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

Monthly

HOA FEE MASTER FR

South

FRONT FACES

Maintenance Free Exter

Balcony

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Exclusive Right

LISTING CONTRACT T

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Ceiling Fan

Air Conditioning-Central

COOLING

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

Vinyl Siding

Brick

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

Ground

UNIT LEVEL

None

CONCESSIONS

None

BASEMENT SIZE

County Records

MEASUREMENT SOU

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

Quick Possession

PROPERTY INFORMA

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



Turnkey Townhome In The Heart Of The Coveted, Up  and  Coming, Midtown
Community. End Unit With Fantastic Mountain Views! Grand Entryway With
Vaulted Ceilings, 2 Car Attached Garage, Oversize Electric Fireplace, Upgraded
Plush Carpet, High Quality Blinds Throughout With Blackout In The Master and
Guest Bedroom, 5 Piece Bath, Granite Countertops, Walking Distance To New
School Currently Being Built. Close Proximity To Highway, Restaurants, Dog Park,
 and  Schools. Don`t Miss This Opportunity!

6771  Morrison Dr  Denver  $419,000

Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$416,0003000Buyer Closing Costs/SellPtsPaid

$419,000

Keller Williams Real Estate Llc

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

5

09/10/18 10/10/18

238.3

1758

238.3

1758

1758

Family Room1

00

GasForced Air

0

BATHQ

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

0

3

Upper

2015

Townhouse

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Wood Siding 3.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

238.3

Gar Att2

R0182526

6771  Morrison Dr S

7602059

0 SkyviewValley View K-8 Valley View K-8

1758

Resi

1002

4030.00

0

DenverAdamsMidtown At Clear Creek 80221

$419,000

Monthly87.00 Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

W/D Hookups in Unit

LAUNDRY AVAILABILI

Mountain View

VIEWS

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

VA

FHA

Conventional

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Townhouse

STYLE

Conventional

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Individual

SELLER TYPE

Mapleton Adams R-1

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Trash Removal

Grounds Maintenance

HOA FEE INCLUDES

Attached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Gar Att

PARKING TYPE

Upper

MASTER BED LOCATI

Walk-in Closets

Window Coverings

Updated

Kitchen Island

Five Piece Bath

Eating Space / Kitchen

Cable Available

INTERIOR FEATURES

Gas

FUEL TYPE

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Family Room

FIREPLACE LOCATIO

Electric

FIREPLACE TYPES

Wood Floors

Tile Floor

Laminate

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

Monthly

HOA FEE MASTER FR

Covered Patio

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Exclusive Right

LISTING CONTRACT T

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Air Conditioning-Central

COOLING

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

Wood Siding

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

Buyer Closing Costs/Sel

CONCESSIONS

None

BASEMENT SIZE

County Records

MEASUREMENT SOU

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



Stunning Mountain  and  City Views, Contemporary Design,  and  A Completely
Maintenance Free Exterior Are All Rolled Into One In This Quintessential Denver
Home On A Coveted Oversized Corner Lot! Start Your Weekend Off Right W/ A
Walk To The Brewery Or Brunch At The Bistro, Then Head Back Home To Create
In Your Gourmet Kitchen W/ Stainless Steel Appliances, Gas Range, Granite
Surfaces, Island,  and  Custom Backsplash. A Dramatic Entry W/ Vaulted Ceilings,
Open Floor Plan W/ Laminate Hardwood, Ensuite Master Bath,  and  Several Walk-
In Closets Provide A Touch Of ...

6606  Morrison Dr  Denver  $420,000

Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$419,500500Buyer Closing Costs/SellPtsPaid

$420,000

Keller Williams Realty Downtown Llc

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

19

05/15/18 06/12/18

238.9

1758

238.9

1758

1758

Living Room1

00

Public

Public

GasForced Air

0

BATHH

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

0

3

Main

Main

Main

Upper

Midtown At Clear Creek

2016

Townhouse

No

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Brick,Stucco,Vinyl Siding 3.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

238.9

506 Sq FtGar Att2

R0185845

6606  Morrison Dr S

3432537

0.04 R1SkyviewValley View K-8 Valley View K-8

1758

Resi

0012

4185.00

1944.00

DenverAdamsMidtown At Clear Creek 80221

$425,000

Monthly87.00No Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

Public

WATER SOURCE

Mountain View

City View

VIEWS

Yes

END UNIT

No

INCORPORATED

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

VA

FHA

Conventional

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Public

SEWER

Side-by-Side

STYLE CHARACTERIS

Townhouse

STYLE

Conventional

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Individual

SELLER TYPE

Mapleton Adams R-1

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Trash Removal

Snow Removal

Grounds Maintenance

Clubhouse

HOA FEE INCLUDES

Attached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Gar Att

PARKING TYPE

Upper

MASTER BED LOCATI

Main

LAUNDRY LOCATION

Main

LIVLOC

Main

KITLOC

Washer

Stove/Range/Oven

Smoke Alarm

Refrigerator (Kitchen)

Microwave Oven

Dishwasher

Disposal

Dryer

Convection Oven

APPLIANCES

Walk-in Closets

Vaulted

Smoke Free

Security Entrance

Open Floor Plan

Master Suite

Kitchen Island

Internet Access (Wired)

Five Piece Bath

INTERIOR FEATURES

No

HOAS HAS MULTIPLE

Gas

FUEL TYPE

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Living Room

FIREPLACE LOCATIO

Electric

FIREPLACE TYPES

Tile Floor

Laminate

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

Monthly

HOA FEE MASTER FR

West

FRONT FACES

Sprinkler System

Professional Landscapi

Playground Area

Maintenance Free Exter

Covered Patio

Balcony

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Exclusive Right

LISTING CONTRACT T

Main

DINLOC

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Ceiling Fan

Air Conditioning-Central

COOLING

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

Vinyl Siding

Stucco

Brick

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

Ground

UNIT LEVEL

Buyer Closing Costs/Sel

CONCESSIONS

None

BASEMENT SIZE

County Records

MEASUREMENT SOU

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

Yes

ACCEPTING BACKUP 

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



Imagine This  A Beautifully Maintained Midtown Townhome That Is Better Than
New.  A Wonderfully Designed  and  Appointed, Light  and  Bright, South-Facing
End-Unit Situated On Arguably The Best Area In All Of Midtown With Wonderful
Views Of The Denver Skyline. The Contemporary Architecture Boasts Beautiful
Brick, Stucco and Steel Details. This Home Also Includes Expansive Outdoor Space.  
 Featuring A Spacious Front Patio Off The Great Room On The Ground Floor and A
Large Balcony Off The Master Bedroom, You`ll Get To Take Full Advantage Of
The 300+ Days Of ...

6609  Morrison Dr  Denver  $420,000

Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$420,0000None

$420,000

Jesus Orozco

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

7

09/28/18 10/31/18

238.9

1758

238.9

1758

1758

Family Room1

00

GasForced Air

0

BATHH

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

0

3

Main

Main

Main

Upper

2016

Townhouse

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Brick 3.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

238.9

Gar Att2

R0185814

6609  Morrison Dr S

9225719

0.49 SkyviewValley View K-8 Valley View K-8

1758

Resi

0012

3133.00

21550.00

DenverAdamsMidtown At Clear Creek 80221

$422,500

Monthly87.00 Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

Yes

END UNIT

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

VA

FHA

Conventional

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Side-by-Side

STYLE CHARACTERIS

Townhouse

STYLE

Conventional

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Individual

SELLER TYPE

Mapleton Adams R-1

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Trash Removal

Grounds Maintenance

HOA FEE INCLUDES

Attached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Gar Att

PARKING TYPE

Upper

MASTER BED LOCATI

Main

LAUNDRY LOCATION

Main

KITLOC

Washer

Refrigerator (Kitchen)

Dishwasher

Disposal

Dryer

APPLIANCES

Eating Space / Kitchen

INTERIOR FEATURES

Gas

FUEL TYPE

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Main

FRLOC

Family Room

FIREPLACE LOCATIO

Electric

FIREPLACE TYPES

Wood Floors

Tile Floor

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

Monthly

HOA FEE MASTER FR

South

FRONT FACES

Exclusive Right

LISTING CONTRACT T

Main

DINLOC

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Air Conditioning-Central

COOLING

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

Brick

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

None

CONCESSIONS

None

BASEMENT SIZE

County Records

MEASUREMENT SOU

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



Charming and Spacious  3 Bedroom 2 1/2 Bathroom Townhome In A Friendly
Community Called Midtown. This Urban 2-Story Townhome Has An Open
Floorplan Which Includes A Great Room and Kitchen Layout With A 60` Linear
Fireplace With An Outside Patio Off The Breakfast Nook. Granite Counter Tops and
A Matching Island In Kitchen, Along With Granite Upstairs In The Master Bath.
Follow The Beautiful Partial Open Rail To The Top Floor Complete With An Open
Loft. The Master  Suite Features 5-Piece Bath, Walk-In Closet and An Attached
Balcony.  Great Location That Gives You ...

2069 W 67th Pl  Denver  $422,000

Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$422,0000None

$422,000

RE/MAX Revolution

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

5

10/07/18 10/30/18

240.0

1758

240.0

1758

1758

1

00

Public

Public

GasForced Air

0

BATHH

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

0

3

Main

Main

Main

Upper

2015

Townhouse

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Other 3.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

240.0

424 sq ftGar Att2

R0182541

2069 W 67th Pl S

4896479

0.05 SkyviewValley View K-8 Valley View K-8

1758

Resi

0012

4011.00

2027.00

DenverAdamsMidtown At Clear Creek 80221

$422,000

Monthly87.00 Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:
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
 Details. Large and Open and Bright ,   Floor Plan With Vaulted Ceilings Through
Out The House. Chef`s Kitchen With Newer Custom Cabinets, Slab Granite
Counter Tops, and  Ss Appliances.   Stamped Concrete Patio, Professional
Landscaping.   Huge Master Suite Fabulous Master Bath,   Huge Loft and Family
Room Areas. Rare  2 Car Garage  Detached Newer Construction In The Area.  
Walk To The ...

Denver

Listed By: RE/MAX Southeast Inc.

Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved

COMPASS DENVER 

HIGHLAND TEAM 



Ranch Model With Amazing Upgrades, 42` Cabinets + Back Yard Landscape! All
Of Life`s Entertainment Is Enjoyed On One Level With The Ranch-Style Of The
Anderson. This Home Is Open, Bright and Elegant and At 1,642 Square Feet
Provides An Efficient Balance Of Living Space, Entertainment Space + Storage.
 Energy Efficient Amenities Including: Furnace + Air Conditioner, Plumbing +
Water Fixtures, Crestline Lowe Double Pain Windows, Stainless Steel Appliances,
Hot Water Heater and Low Maintenance Landscaping.  Adjacent To Open Nature
Space and A Great Park, Live ...

7873  Florado St  Denver  $453,000

Please Use Google Maps and Or The Lat./Long For Your Directions.Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$453,0000None

$453,000

Home Brokers, Llc

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

No

178

01/11/18 03/09/18

275.8

1642

275.8

1642

1642

0

00

GasForced Air

Crawl Space

0

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

3

0

13.75x12.5

13x10.5

18.5x12.75

Main

Main

Main

Main 14x13

2017

Anderson / 1602

Contemporary

Ranch/1 Story

Delwest

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Brick,Wood Siding 2.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

275.8

Gar Att2

R0190255

7873  Florado St S

8829714

0.13 ResWestminsterMetz Ranum

1642

Resi

0002

601.32

5450.00

DenverAdamsSherrelwood Estates 80221

$426,000

Monthly40.00 Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

VA

FHA

Conventional

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Ranch/1 Story

STYLE

Conventional

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Corporation/Trust

SELLER TYPE

Adams 50

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Trash Removal

Grounds Maintenance

HOA FEE INCLUDES

Detached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Gar Att

PARKING TYPE

Main

MASTER BED LOCATI

No

LIMITED SERVICE

Main

LAUNDRY LOCATION

Main

LIVLOC

Main

KITLOC

Stove/Range/Oven

Refrigerator (Kitchen)

Microwave Oven

Dishwasher

Disposal

APPLIANCES

Walk-in Closets

Pet Free

Open Floor Plan

Kitchen Island

Eating Space / Kitchen

Double Pane Windows

Cable Available

INTERIOR FEATURES

Gas

FUEL TYPE

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Tile Floor

Laminate

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

Monthly

HOA FEE MASTER FR

Exclusive Right

LISTING CONTRACT T

Main

DINLOC

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Crawl Space

SUBFLOOR

Air Conditioning-Central

COOLING

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

New Home

CONSTRUCTION DET

Wood Siding

Brick

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

None

CONCESSIONS

None

BASEMENT SIZE

County Records

MEASUREMENT SOU

Contemporary

ARCHITECTURE

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



Built By A Third Generation Builder,Delwest, The Quality and Functional Home
Should Be Ready To Move Into On April 15, 2018. The Home Is Located In Clear
Lake; A Hidden Gem Of Acommunity- Tucked Away In What Used To Be A
Former Middle School, Adjacent To Open Space and A Park, The Community Is
Perfectly Located   Minutes To Downtown Denver On The Highway 36 Corridor.
Please Call To Schedule Your Private Showing. All Homes Include Upgraded
Finishes  With No Additional Design Costs- Quartz Countertops, 42` Upper
Cabinets, Stainless Steel Appliances, Oversized ...

7942  Tejon St  Denver  $453,500

Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$453,5000None

$453,500

Home Brokers, Llc

Cash,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

85

04/27/18 07/19/18

276.1

1642

276.1

1642

1642

0

00

Public

GasForced Air

Crawl Space

0

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

3

0

Main

Main

Main

Main

2018

Anderson/B

Traditional

Ranch/1 Story

No

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Brick 2.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

276.1

Gar Att2

R0190225

7942  Tejon St S

9039555

0.12 WestminsterMetz Ranum

1642

Resi

0002

562.00

5192.00

DenverAdams 80221

$446,000

Monthly40.00 Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

City View

VIEWS

No

INCORPORATED

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

VA

FHA

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Public

SEWER

Ranch/1 Story

STYLE

Conventional

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Corporation/Trust

SELLER TYPE

Adams 50

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Trash Removal

HOA FEE INCLUDES

Detached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Gar Att

PARKING TYPE

Main

MASTER BED LOCATI

Main

LIVLOC

Main

KITLOC

Stove/Range/Oven

Smoke Alarm

Refrigerator (Kitchen)

Microwave Oven

Dishwasher

Disposal

APPLIANCES

Smoke Free

Pet Free

Open Floor Plan

No Stairs

Kitchen Island

Double Pane Windows

Cable Available

INTERIOR FEATURES

Gas

FUEL TYPE

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Natural Gas

GAS TYPE

Tile Floor

Laminate

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

Monthly

HOA FEE MASTER FR

West

FRONT FACES

Exclusive Right

LISTING CONTRACT T

Main

DINLOC

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Crawl Space

SUBFLOOR

Air Conditioning-Central

COOLING

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

Under Construction

CONSTRUCTION DET

Brick

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

None

CONCESSIONS

None

BASEMENT SIZE

Builder

MEASUREMENT SOU

Traditional

ARCHITECTURE

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



All Of Life`s Entertainment Is Enjoyed On One Level With The Ranch Style Floor
Plan Of The Anderson. This Home Is Open, Bright and Elegant, Providing The
Perfect Balance Of Living and Entertainment Space, Along With Ample Storage.

7903  Shoshone St  Denver  $455,000

Directions:

AdamsCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$450,0005000Other

$455,000

Home Brokers, Llc

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

39

12/31/18 01/25/19

277.1

1642

277.1

1642

1642

0

00

Public

GasForced Air

0

BATHF-BATHF

0

0

3

0

Main

Main

Main

Main

Clear Lake

2018

Anderson/1602

Traditional

Ranch/1 Story

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

2.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

277.1
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
 2nd Fl Hallway) Makes This Home Low Maintenance. The Kitchen Has Beautiful
White Cabinetry/Gorgeous Pulls  and  Handles/Soft Closed Cabinets  and
 Drawers/Pantry/Large Island/Ceasarstone ...

4848  King St  Denver  $520,000

Directions:

DenverCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$520,0000None

$520,000

Cherry Creek Properties Llc

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

No

25

06/21/16 07/28/16

273.6

1900

273.6

1900

1900

0

00

Public

Public

GasForced Air

Crawl Space

0

BATHF

BATHF-BATHTQ

0

0

1

3

15x10

Main

Upper

14x18

13x18

2015

Contemporary

2 Story

No

Danielle Dehmler-Buckley

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Wood Siding

Exterior Access Door

3.004

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

273.6

483 Sq Ft21x23Gar Det2

2173-10-007

4848  King St S

5475314

0.07 U-Su-CNorthBeach Court Skinner

1900

Resi

0102

788.00

3120.00

DenverDenverBerkeley 80221

$529,000

Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

Public

WATER SOURCE

No

INCORPORATED

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

VA

FHA

Conventional

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Public

SEWER

2 Story

STYLE

Conventional

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Individual

SELLER TYPE

Denver 1

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Detached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Gar Det

PARKING TYPE

Upper

MASTER BED LOCATI

No

LIMITED SERVICE

Washer

Stove/Range/Oven

Smoke Alarm

Refrigerator (Kitchen)

Microwave Oven

Dishwasher

Disposal

Dryer

APPLIANCES

Walk-in Closets

Window Coverings

Vaulted

Open Floor Plan

Master Suite

Kitchen Island

Internet Access (Wired)

Double Pane Windows

INTERIOR FEATURES

Gas

FUEL TYPE

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Tile Floor

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

West

FRONT FACES

Patio

Fence

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Exclusive Right

LISTING CONTRACT T

Main

DINLOC

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Crawl Space

SUBFLOOR

Air Conditioning-Central

COOLING

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

Wood Siding

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

None

CONCESSIONS

Exterior Access Door

PARKING FEATURES

None

BASEMENT SIZE

Appraiser Measured

MEASUREMENT SOU

Contemporary

ARCHITECTURE

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

Quick Possession

PROPERTY INFORMA

Yes

ACCEPTING BACKUP 

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



Wow! Wow! Wow!   Rare Single Family Detached  5 Year Old Home With
Attached Garage!  Incredible Contemporary Home With Impeccable Architecture
and Details  Details. Large and Open and Bright ,   Floor Plan With Vaulted Ceilings
Through Out The House. Chef`s Kitchen With Newer Custom Cabinets, Slab Granite
Counter Tops, and  Ss Appliances.   Stamped Concrete Patio, Professional
Landscaping.   Huge Master Suite Fabulous Master Bath,   Huge Loft and Family
Room Areas. Rare  2 Car Garage  Detached Newer Construction In The Area.   Walk
To The Shops At Tennyson, ...

5045  Meade St  Denver  $548,350

Directions:

DenverCounty:Min Earn:Earn Chk To:

Legal:

Excl:

$548,3500None

$548,350

RE/MAX Southeast Inc.

Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Net Price:Concession Amt:

Seller Type:

Concession:

Sold Terms:

Sold Price:

Show:

Tr Broker:

Poss:

Buy Ag:

List Office:

Listor:

Var Comm:

Add Terms:

Terms:

No

4

01/09/17 02/10/17

260.5

2105

260.5

2105

2105

Living Room0

00

Public

Public

GasForced Air

Crawl Space

0

BATHF

BATHF

0

0

2

1

14.8x12.6

Main

Main

Main

Upper 15x11

2012

Contemporary

2 Story

2

None KnownNone Known

Composition Shingles

Stucco 2.003

Lloc:

OLd:Ls:Lvl:

Dom:

UCd: Sd:

Ld:

B:

Tot Psf:

Tot Sq:

Fin Psf:

Fin Sq:

Fp:

Sewer:

Water:

Heat:

Bsmt:

Sq:Ba:Br:

B:

L:

M:

U:

Kt:

Dr:

Lr:

Sd:

Fr:

Mb:

Wshdry:

Complex:

Yr Blt:

Model:

Arch:

Incorp:

Stat Cond:Appr Cond:

Bldr:

Style:

Car:

Roof:

Const:

260.5

Gar Att2

2184-15-014

5045  Meade St S

4452326

0.14 U-Su-CNorthCentennial Skinner

2105

Resi

0002

2684.00

6250.00

DenverDenverRegis 80221

$550,000

Psf Above:SQ Above:

Park Desc:Park Dim:Parking Type:Total Park Spaces:

Price:

Mls:Pin:

Status:

Acs: Zoned:Sch:

BAQtr:BA3Qtr:BA Half:BA Full:

Lot Sz:

Taxes:

City:County:Nbhood: Zip:

Hoafee:Mlt Hoafee:

Public

WATER SOURCE

For Sale

TRANSACTION TYPE

VA

FHA

Conventional

Cash

FINANCIAL TERMS

Public

SEWER

2 Story

STYLE

Cash

SOLD TERM

None Known

STATUS CONDITIONS

Individual

SELLER TYPE

Denver 1

SCHOOL DISTRICT

RV INDOOR STORAG

ROUGH-IN BATH

Composition Shingles

ROOFING MATERIAL

Detached Single Family

PROP SUB TYPE

Gar Att

PARKING TYPE

Upper

MASTER BED LOCATI

No

LIMITED SERVICE

Main

LIVLOC

Main

KITLOC

Stove/Range/Oven

Smoke Alarm

Refrigerator (Kitchen)

Microwave Oven

Dishwasher

Disposal

APPLIANCES

Vaulted

Updated

Master Suite

Five Piece Bath

Eating Space / Kitchen

Double Pane Windows

Cable Available

INTERIOR FEATURES

Gas

FUEL TYPE

Forced Air

HEATING TYPE

Living Room

FIREPLACE LOCATIO

Wood Floors

Tile Floor

Carpet

FLOORING

FENCING

Yard

Patio

Fence

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Exclusive Right

LISTING CONTRACT T

Main

DINLOC

Metrolist

DATA SOURCE

Crawl Space

SUBFLOOR

Ceiling Fan

COOLING

Frame

CONSTRUCTION

Stucco

EXTERIOR MATERIAL

None

CONCESSIONS

None

BASEMENT SIZE

County Records

MEASUREMENT SOU

Contemporary

ARCHITECTURE

None Known

CONTINGENT APPRO

Yes

ACCEPTING BACKUP 

Prepared by: Jennifer Apel - NOSTALGIC HOMES
Copyright © 2008-2019 REcolorado - All rights reserved



 

2881 W Parkside Place (Pine) (Under Construction)

Aria Denver - Sky Lofts by Aria Denver Sky Lofts, Denver, CO 80221

$495,000
3 Beds | 3 Full Baths, 1 Half Bath | 1795 Square Feet | 1 Garage | 2.0 Story

Commission: 3%
Basis: Base Price
Disbursement: Unspecified

Price: $495,000 1795 Square Feet Status: Under Construction

3 Bedrooms 1 Garage Zip: 80221

3 Full Bathrooms, 1 Half Bathroom 2 Stories

Dining Room Guest Room Living Room

Study Basement

Agent Compensation

Home Details of 2881 W Parkside Place (Pine)
The Aria Denver Townhomes offer an open floor plan layout with an expansive dining room and kitchen area.
There is an abundance of natural light and engineered hardwood on the main level with custom finishes and
contemporary fixtures throughout. Select townhomes also include an optional fully finished basement. A wide
variety of upgrade options are available along with full smart home integration. Reserve your home today and
choose from a variety of upgrades and designer interior finishes. Our sales office is open 7 days a week and is
located next to the Starbucks parking lot. Monday - Friday: 9:00am - 6:00pm Saturday: 10:00am - 5:00pm Sunday:
12:00pm - 5:00pm

Community Info of Aria Denver - Sky Lofts
Aria Denver is a new, green-focused community based in Chaffee Park (north of Highland neighborhood) that is
intentionally designed to cultivate life by providing a well-designed community that reduces your carbon footprint,
provides urban agriculture, and supports continued education within one block of Regis University. The Aria
Denver community is part of the Cultivate Health initiative, a partnership among Regis University, Aria Denver and
the surrounding neighborhoods. The goal is to support the health and wellness of residents in the neighborhood.
This will create an infrastructure and programming that promote an active lifestyle, increase access to healthy
food and offer integrated health services. Neighborly support and communal engagement are already seen in this
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